7/15/2017

gid LastName

409 HOUSEL

425 G

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$173.60

$173.60

Drawer Report Tl

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($96.30) ($32.00) 28

($96.30) ($32.00) 28

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$301.90 $269.90

$301.90 $269.90

$0.00

$0.00

45

45



